49
Photomicrosensor with Slim Cable (Non-modulated)
EE-SX77/87
Slim, Compact Photomicrosensor
that is still easy to use.
• Compact, thin profile enables dense mounting.
• Indicator is visible from both sides.
• Wide operating voltage range: 5 to 24 VDC
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 52.
Ordering Information
Pre-wired Models
* Models with NPN outputs are available with pre-wired e-CON connectors. Specify an NPN output by adding "-ECON" and the cable length (0.3 m or 2 m) to the end
of the model number. (Example: EE-SX770-ECON 0.3M)
Appearance Sensing
method
Cable
length Sensing distance Output
configuration Indicator mode
Model
NPN output* PNP output
Standard
Through-beam
type
(with slot)
2 m
Dark-ON
Incident light EE-SX770 2M EE-SX770P 2M
No incident light EE-SX770A 2M EE-SX770R 2M
Light-ON
Incident light EE-SX870 2M EE-SX870P 2M
No incident light EE-SX870A 2M EE-SX870R 2M
L-shaped
Dark-ON
Incident light EE-SX771 2M EE-SX771P 2M
No incident light EE-SX771A 2M EE-SX771R 2M
Light-ON
Incident light EE-SX871 2M EE-SX871P 2M
No incident light EE-SX871A 2M EE-SX871R 2M
T-shaped
Dark-ON
Incident light EE-SX772 2M EE-SX772P 2M
No incident light EE-SX772A 2M EE-SX772R 2M
Light-ON
Incident light EE-SX872 2M EE-SX872P 2M
No incident light EE-SX872A 2M EE-SX872R 2M
Infrared light
5 mm
(slot width)
EE-SX77/87